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25 m Sportspistol 
 

Ari Meinvander FIN M45 94 93 93 97 98 94 569 
Sjur Børve NO M45 92 92 92 94 95 94 559 
Arild Inge Wollan NO M45 93 93 87 97 92 96 558 
Heikki Pennanen  FIN M45 91 91 91 92 91 92 548 
Niels Dalhoff Andersen DK M45 90 91 98 86 91 87 543 
Mogens Bertelsen DK M45 85 88 93 88 87 93 534 
   
Simo Saarenmaa FIN M55 94 94 95 91 93 92 559 
Odd Willy Aas NO M55 93 93 95 89 89 99 558 
Helge Olden  NO M55 86 91 83 83 77 88 508 
Rolf Åkerblom SWE M55 80 72 77 70 81 69 449 
   
Jan Dovolil DK M65 91 96 95 94 97 93 566 
Weith Andersson  SWE M65 96 94 91 88 91 95 555 
Tapio Leppänen FIN M65 91 91 92 89 89 93 545 
Seppo Virtanen  FIN M65 94 91 92 91 88 87 543 
Per Madsen DK M65 89 91 90 95 86 88 539 
Erkki Häkkinen  FIN M65 81 80 85 92 86 88 512 
   
Kurt Wallden FIN M70+ 82 91 92 96 90 87 538 
Rune Nyberg SWE M70+ 88 93 88 83 83 88 523 
Olavi Ylistö  FIN M70+ 90 92 84 73 85 84 508 
Henning Grevelund DK M70+ 82 86 89 87 89 91 524 DSQ 
   
Tarja Nevalainen  FIN W45 92 87 86 87 89 94 535 
Carina Åkerblom SWE W45 84 89 81 88 90 86 518 
   
Merja Ahonen FIN W55 64 69 78 81 89 71 452 

Sirkka Ylisto FIN W65 87 86 84 93 93 93 536 
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Sportspistol 25 m - TEAM 
 
Finland M45 1676
Ari Meinvander 569
Heikki Pennanen  548
Simo Saarenmaa 559
 
Denmark M45 1643
Jan Dovolil 566
Mogens Bertelsen 534
Niels Dalhoff Andersen 543

Norge M45 1625
Sjur Børve 559
Arild Inge Wollan 558
Helge Olden  508
 
 
Finland M65 1626
Kurt Wallden 538
Tapio Leppänen 545
Seppo Virtanen  543
 

Finland W45 1523
Merja Ahonen 452
Sirkka Ylisto 536
Tarja Nevalainen  535
 

  


